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NEW INVESTIGATOR RESOURCES HANDOUT 
UNMC IRB 

UNMC IRB website: Home | IRB | University of Nebraska Medical Center (unmc.edu) 

UNMC IRB Consent Form Readability website: Welcome to PRISM online training (kpwashingtonresearch.org) 
UNMC IRB Pediatric Full Board deadlines: Submission Deadlines | IRB | University of Nebraska Medical Center (unmc.edu) 

CHRI LINKS & CONTACTS 

CHRI website: https://www.unmc.edu/chri/ 
CHRI Membership: https://www.unmc.edu/chri/membership/index.html 

CHRI Funding Sources: https://www.unmc.edu/chri/research-resources/funding-opportunities.html  
CHRI Research Grant Application:  CHRI Grant Application (unmc.edu)  
CHRI Research Grants (Maximum of $50,000 Applicant must be a full member to apply) 
CHRI Mini-Grants (Maximum of $15,000) 
PRO/CHRI Intake Form: https://www.unmc.edu/chri/memberinfo/pro-chri-intake-process/ 
PRO Resources for Clinical Research:  https://www.unmc.edu/chri/research-resources/pro/resources.html  
CHRI Grant Writer: Matthew Sandbulte matthew.sandbulte@unmc.edu 
CHRI Biostatistician: Junghyae Lee junghyae.lee@unmc.edu 

QUALITY IMPROVEMENT (QI) LINK & CONTACTS 

QI website: Decision Tool: Does My Project Require IRB Review? (unmc.edu) 

Alecia Bremer abremer@childrensomaha.org 402-955-6890  

Amber Marquiss amarquiss@childrensomaha.org 402-955-6759 

Sara Meier - manager quality and patient safety sameier@childrensomaha.org  

Bridget Norton – chief quality and safety bnorton@childrensomaha.org 

Melisa Paradis – director quality and patient safety meparadis@childrensomaha.org  

NEBRASKA BIOBANK LINK & CONTACTS 

Nebraska Biobank:  https://www.unmc.edu/cctr/resources/biobank/index.html 

Brittany Adams, BS, MS,  phone: 402-559-5086 brittany.adams@unmc.edu 
Gary Dobesh, BS, phone:  402-559-5086 gary.dobesh@unmc.edu 
Purnima Guda, PhD, Operations Director Nebraska Biobank,  phone: 402-559-3845 purnima.guda@unmc.edu 
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